

# ORDER SHEET



MHKO170001192026

R.C.S./19/2026

Hindurao Joti Jambhale Vs. Ananda Joti

Jambhale

## Order below Application

### AT EX. 1.

Issue suit summons to **defendants** for settlement of issues, appearance and filling of written statement within stipulated time.

Sd/–

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :– 04/02/2026

Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala

---

## Order below Vakalatnama

### AT EX. 2.

1. Filed

Sd/–

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :– 04/02/2026

Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala

---

## Order below List of Documents

### AT EX. 3.

1. Filed

Sd/–

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :– 04/02/2026

Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala

---

## Order below Address Memo

### AT EX. 4.

1. Filed

Sd/–

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :– 04/02/2026

Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala

---

**Order below Application**

**AT EX. 5.**

Issue show cause notice to **defendants** as to why ad-interim reliefs should not be granted in favor of plaintiff.

Sd/—

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :— 04/02/2026

Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala

-----