
ORDER BELOW APPLICATION

Production of document is allowed.



(K. D. Kakatkar)

Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division, Panhala

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION


FILED



(K. D. Kakatkar)

Jt. Civil Judge, Junior Division, Panhala

ORDER SHEET

	MHKO170001192026	<u>R.C.S./19/2026</u>
	Jambhale	Hindurao Joti Jambhale Vs. Ananda Joti

Order below Application

AT EX. 1.

Issue suit summons to **Additional defendants** for settlement of issues, appearance and filling of written statement within stipulated time.

Panhala
Date :- 27/03/2026

Sd/-
(K. D. Kakatkar)
Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala
