

ORDER SHEET



MHKO170001192026

R.C.S./19/2026

Hindurao Joti Jambhale Vs. Ananda Joti

Jambhale

Order below Application
AT EX. 49.

Filed

Sd/-

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :- 16/04/2026

Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala

Order below Application
AT EX. 50.

Filed

Sd/-

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :- 16/04/2026

Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala

Order below Application
AT EX. 51.

Granted Till Next Date

Sd/-

Panhala

(K. D. Kakatkar)

Date :- 16/04/2026

Jt.Civil Judge Junior Division, Panhala